
Tracy

B rev

113

57

55

46

B

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

2:00

3:15

B

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

SACRAMENTO FLASH

BAD SEED

SACRAMENTO FLASH FRESNO HEAT

23

Bad Seed & Mid Town give 3 runs to Fresno & Flash

BAD SEED 6 FRESNO HEAT

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

18 10

21 22 BAD SEED

MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP

Runs

SUNDAY

24 6 MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP

Team Runs

SACRAMENTO FLASH

BAD SEED

SACRAMENTO FLASH

FRESNO HEAT 31

MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP

Field    4

@

24 15 MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP

13

20 19

Team

SACRAMENTO FLASH

MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP

SATURDAY 

Team

7 10 FRESNO HEAT

18 11

13 BAD SEED10

1st

Field    4

FRESNO HEAT

Team Runs Runs

1 50 4 1

350 2

SACRAMENTO FLASH 2 50 4 1

BAD SEED

July 15 & 16 Tracy Sports Complex

FRESNO HEAT 2

Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA "Summer Championships"

Team Name

MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP 1 50 0 5


