## NCSSA "Summer Championships"

Tracy July 15 & 16 @ Tracy Sports Complex

B rev	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
113	FRESNO HEAT	2	50	2	3	
57	MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP	1	50	0	5	
55	SACRAMENTO FLASH	2	50	4	1	
46	BAD SEED	1	50	4	1	1st

## B SATURDAY Field 4

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	SACRAMENTO FLASH	21	22	BAD SEED	
9:45	MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP	10	13	BAD SEED	
11:15	SACRAMENTO FLASH	20	19	FRESNO HEAT	
12:30	BAD SEED	7	10	FRESNO HEAT	
2:00	SACRAMENTO FLASH	18	11	MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP	
3:15	FRESNO HEAT	31	13	MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP	

## B SUNDAY Field 4

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	SACRAMENTO FLASH	24	15	MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP	
9:45	BAD SEED	24	6	MID TOWN CRUISER SHOP	
11:15	SACRAMENTO FLASH	18	10	FRESNO HEAT	
12:30	BAD SEED	23	6	FRESNO HEAT	

Bad Seed & Mid Town give 3 runs to Fresno & Flash		
ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP		